PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Nuotification No. B.H.M.C.T.-2"! Semester/2022-J/1
Result of the
Bachelor of Hotel Management & Catering Technology 2™ Semester Examination held in June, 2022
Resutt of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. “RLL" means
Result Later due to non-clearance of lower examination result. "R” means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in
the brackets as per Regulation. RLA means result later due to non-receipt of awards. Marks have been shown in

case of Pass candidates.

Course Code Course Title Theory & Practical Total

Theary

FHAM-T2(H Foundation Course in Culinary Arts 100

BHM-T2n2 Foundation Course in Food & Beverape Service 100

BHM-T203 Foundation Course in Front Office 100

BHM-T204 Foundation Course In Housekeeping 100

BHM-T205 Exccutive Communication i 100

BHM-T206 Principles of Food Science . 100

BHM-T207 -Bn.xics of Tourdsm 100

Cumpielsury Paper

BHM-T208 Environment. Road Safety Fducmion, Violence Against Women/Children and Drug Mon Credited

Abuse Course

Practical .

BHM-P200 Foundation Course in Culinary Arns 100

BHM- 210 Foundation Course in Food & Beverage Service 100

BHM-P211 Foundation Course in Front Office 100

BHM-P212 Foundation Course in Housekeeping : 100
Total Marks -: 1000

Marks of 1" sem.-: 1050

Grand Total-: 2050

Roll No Regd. No. MName of thg' ther's nam Mother's name Result

Candidate
ity Inst : i i igarh
21042031 40421000001 ADITI SHARMA  YASH PAL ASHISH 1762
SHARMA SHARMA
21042032 40421000002 AGIUM.&_ JITENDER ANU MEHTA 1626
MEHTA

21042033-GAP '

21042034 40421000014 ANKUR BHATT  VIIAY BHATT SAVITA 1628

21042035 40421000015 ANURAG SINGH  PAWAN SINGH JYOTI RLA & RLL

BHADWAL

21042030-GAP
21042037 40421000017 ARMAAN SALAUDEEN SUREKHA 1608

CHAUHAN



Rall No Repd. Na. Name of the Eather's name
Cangidate
Iniversi 151 i Iniversit
2104203% 40421000018 ARMAN BALI RAJESH KUMAR
21042039 40421000019 ARSHIT GHALI RAKESH GHAI
210420400 40421000020 ARVIND) SIHIARMA  TILAK RAM
SHARMA
2104204 | 40421000021 ARYAN BHLOCH  GULSHAN
KUMAR
21042042 40421000022 ASHUTOSH RAMAN KUMAR
i SHARMA SHARMA
21042043 40421000023 AYUSH SINGH PUSHKAR
SINGH
21042044 40421000024 BRUESH KUMAR  LALIT KUMAR
21042045 40421000025 CHANDAN PARVINDER
KUMAR RANA SINGH
21042046 40421000026 DEEPANSHU ASHWANI
. SHARMA KUMAR
21042047 40421000027 DHEERAJ KUMAR PARMOD
KUMAR
21042048 40421000028 DHRUY SHARMA  RAJKUMAR
I SHARMA
2104204% 40421000029 INGVIIAY JHA BINOD JHA
21042050 40421000004 DISKIT DOLMA TSEWANG
DORIEY
21042051-CA P
21042052 40421000030 GITANSHPREET SURJIT SINGH
SINGH
21042053 40421000031 GOURAV HARINDER
DESWAL KUMAR
21042054 40421000032 HARDIK GULATI  RAIJESH KUMAR
GULATI
21042055 40421000033 HARYOGSINGH  GURPREET
’ 2 UPPAL SINGH UPPAL -
21042056 40421000034 HIMANSHU PARVEEN
[ BHAGAT BHAGAT
21042057 40421000035 JIASHAN GARG ASHOK KUMAR
21042058 40421000036 JASMANIQT PARAMIEET
SINGH SINGH
21042059 40421000037 TATIN MUKESH
KUMAR
21042060 40421000038 JATIN ROSHAN LAL
21042061 40421000006 JESICA SINGH SANJAY
KUMAR SINGH
21042062 40421000007 KHUSH! SUBHASH
CHAND
21042063 40421000008 KHUSHI BAKSHI  LOKESH
BAKSHI
21042064 40421000039 . LAKSHYA YOGENDER
KUMAR
21042065 40421000040 MANJOT SINGH HARTEJ SINGH

Mother's name

andigarh
MANNT KAUR
SAVITA GHaAI
SUNITA
SHARMA
ANURADHA

MAMTA
SHARMA
RAJESHWARI

ANITA PANDAY
RINKI

SAVITA DEVI
KUNDAN DEVI
ARTI SHARMA

SUNILA JHA
PHUNTSOR
TUuNDUP

LEELA DEVI
PARMILA
MNEETU GULATI
JAGIEET KAUR

KALPANA
BHAGAT
KRISHNA DEVI
PARAMIEET
KAUR

SUNITA

SUKHVINDER
KAUR
REENA SINGH

PUSHPA RANI
MEENAKSHI
BALI

MEENU

NARINDERIJEET
KAUR

Result

1509

1525

1528
R[BHM 202 Th]

1496

1630

R[BHM 202 Th]
1559 -

R[BHM 202 Th]
R[BHM 202 Th]
1504

1469
1639

R[BHM 202 Th]
R[BHM 202 Th]
RLA, RLL
1598
1474

1710
1613

1523
1509
1576
1672
1578
1535

1464



Name ol the
andu!ut

21042060
21042067
21042068
21042060

21042070
21042071

21042072
21042073
21042074
21042075
21042076
21042077

2104207k
2104207y

40421000009

40421000041
40421000091

40421000010

40421000042
40421000043

40421000044
4ﬂ4ilﬂdﬂﬁ45
40421000046
40421000047
40421000048
40421000049

40421000050
40421000051

21042080-GAP

21042081 40421000011
21042082-GAP
21042083 40421000053
21042084 40421000013
21042083 40421000054
21042086, 40421000055
21042087 40421000056
2104208 40421000057
21042080-GA P
21042080 404210000359
21042091 40421000060
r
20042817 4042000001
Total - 56
Chandigarh

MANNAT
CHAWLA

MOHD KALIM
NISHANT
KARKHAL ALIAS
MISHANT

MNISHU KUMARI

PARAMVIR SINGH

PARAS SAHOTA

PRASHANT
THAPA
PRATIYUSH
KUMAIR
PRIYANSHLU
KAUSHAL
RHYTHM
SHARMA,
RISHI RANA

ROHIT
RONIT SHASHNI
SANDESH SODHA

SHREYA

SWASTIK
PATHANIA
TANVI 500D
TANZIN
WANGIAL
THANEESH

VANSH KHERA
VIIAY 1'al

YADWINDER
SINGH
YATIN DATTA

AKSHAT THAKUR

HIMANSHU
CHAWLA
MOHD ELEYAS
JASWANT
SINGH

RAJESH
GODARA
BIKRAM SINGH
RAVI BAHOTA,

PRABHAT
THAPA
RAJESH KUMAR

SARWAN
KAUSHAL
RAKESH
SHARMA
ASHWANI
KUMAR

AMANT RAM
AJEET KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR
SODHA

AJAY
MALHOTRA

RAKESH SINGH

RAIIY S00OD
DEV RAJ

MARESH
KUMAR
DESH DEEP
PRITAM PAL

GURIQBAL
SINGH
PAWAN DATTA

MNANEEN
THAKUR

A.R.E.

November 3, 2022 ./_'\*./

DIMPLE
CHAWLA
TAHIRA BANOQ
SUNINDER
KAUR

RAJBALA

DALIT KAUR
SULEKHA
SAHOTA
SANGEETA
THAPA
MEENA

SHAKHA
KAUSHAL
SUNITA
SHARMA
ARUNA RANA

KAUSHALYA
SUNITA DEVI
RUPINDER
KAUR

SHEETAL

KIRAN BALA

ANITA S00D
SUNITA NEGI

SUNITA

SAROJ KUMARI
SURINDER
KAUR

JASWINDER
KAUR
ANITA DATTA

DEVINA

1651

1573

1620

1669

1606
1505

1460
1428
1568 .
1557
RLA
1562

RLA
1519

1672°

1484

1652
1440

1469

1528

1432

RLA

1572

Pass But RLL

Y o

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations



